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Maria Bracco <maria.bracco@stonybrook.edu>

Post RFP Partial MWBE & Complete SDVOB Waiver requests - SBU - Contract
T003004 

Bobb, Kimberly <Kimberly.Bobb@suny.edu> Thu, Jan 13, 2022 at 10:43 AM
To: Marie Titone <Marie.Titone@stonybrook.edu>, Maria Callegari <maria.callegari@stonybrook.edu>
Cc: MWBE Program <MWBEProgram@suny.edu>, Kevin Rooney <kevin.rooney@stonybrook.edu>, "Smith, Rodney"
<Rodney.Smith@suny.edu>, Frank Bowden <frank.bowden@stonybrook.edu>

Good morning.

 

I am reaching out to let you know your MWBE waiver request is approved.
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